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Breakfast 8am - 9am

Lunch      11:30 - 1:30pm

Reservations advised

Please call 642-4175 or 845-5084

THE WOMEN’S FACULTY CLUB
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    JUNE 2012 MENU
	Friday, June 1
	 Broiled Fish of the Day
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Monday, June 4
	Grilled Carne Asada Tostada

with black beans, avocado and salsa fresca
	$8.95

	
	
	

	Tuesday, June 5
	Catch of the Day – Chef’s Choice
	Priced Daily

	
	
	

	Wednesday, June 6
	Smoked Duck and Pluot Salad

with ginger wasabi dressing
	$9.25

	
	
	

	Thursday, June 7
	 Broiled Fish of the Day
	Market Price

	
	
	              

	Friday, June 8
	 Broiled Fish of the Day
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Monday, June 11


	Porcini Mushroom and Thyme Ravioli

in a roasted garlic cream sauce; served with hearts of romaine salad 
	$9.25

	
	
	

	Tuesday, June 12
	Catch of the Day – Chef’s Choice 
	Priced Daily

	
	
	

	Wednesday, June 13


	Chicken Bastilla

Mary’s Free Range Chicken baked in filo pastry with eggs, almonds, raisins and saffron; served with couscous and vegetables
	$9.95

	
	
	

	Thursday, June 14
	 Broiled Fish of the Day
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Friday, June 15
	 Broiled Fish of the Day
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Monday, June 18
	Pork Meatball Bánh Mì
Vietnamese sandwich with hot mustard, shredded carrots, mint and cilantro; served with cucumber salad
	$8.95

	
	
	

	Tuesday, June 19
	Catch of the Day – Chef’s Choice
	Priced Daily

	
	
	

	Wednesday, June 20
	Peruvian Grilled Chicken
Mary’s Free Range Chicken served with sweet peppers, plantains, avocados and cilantro rice
	$9.75

	
	
	

	Thursday, June 21
	 Broiled Fish of the Day
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Friday, June 22
	 Broiled Fish of the Day
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Monday, June 25
	Grilled Lamb Burger 
with yogurt dill sauce and Greek salad
	$9.25

	
	
	

	Tuesday, June 26
	Catch of the Day – Chef’s Choice
	Priced Daily

	
	
	

	Wednesday, June 27
	Tomato and Onion Tart
with gruyere cheese; served with spinach and kalamata olive salad
	$8.95

	
	
	

	Thursday, June 28
	 Broiled Fish of the Day
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Friday, June 29
	 Broiled Fish of the Day
	Market Price

	
	
	

	
	THE  INDICATES A LOW-FAT ENTRÉE
	

	
	
	


